UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2013 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 21, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
279,707
1 399.41 518,222 4,352 5,418 0 99 0 4,818 284,525
2 399.79 521,236 3,014 1,331 0 92 0 1,066 285,591
3 400.37 525,849 4,613 445 0 91 0 6 285,597
4 400.73 528,720 2,871 3,316 0 91 0 2,979 288,576
5 401.11 531,757 3,037 650 0 84 0 409 288,985
6 401.42 534,239 2,482 213 0 32 0 70 289,055
7 401.77 537,047 2,808 2,548 0 0 0 2,576 291,631
8 402.06 539,378 2,331 2,537 0 0 0 2,359 293,990
9 402.09 539,619 241 843 0 0 0 1,127 295,117
10 401.74 536,806 -2,813 844 0 0 0 799 295,916
11 401.96 538,574 1,768 2,550 0 0 0 2,105 298,021
12 402.26 540,987 2,413 898 0 0 0 746 298,767
13 402.51 543,001 2,014 883 0 0 0 761 299,528
14 402.62 543,889 888 1,088 0 0 0 973 300,501
15 403.56 551,492 7,603 3,255 0 0 0 3,018 303,519
16 403.81 553,521 2,029 872 0 0 0 773 304,292
17 404.40 558,320 4,799 852 0 0 0 1,393 305,685
18 404.60 559,950 1,630 1,095 0 0 0 1,021 306,706
19 404.76 561,256 1,306 1,741 0 0 0 1,525 308,231
20 405.14 564,361 3,105 1,814 0 0 0 1,602 309,833
21 405.56 567,800 3,439 1,755 0 7 0 1,508 311,341
22 406.11 572,316 4,516 5,191 0 167 0 4,743 316,084
23 406.25 573,468 1,152 1,498 0 389 0 1,014 317,098
24 406.54 575,856 2,388 889 0 432 0 518 317,616
25 407.36 582,629 6,773 859 0 402 0 130 317,746
26 407.59 584,534 1,905 859 0 426 0 311 318,057
27 408.22 589,764 5,230 2,564 0 410 0 1,954 320,011
28 408.52 592,261 2,497 2,378 0 340 0 1,871 321,882
29 409.33 599,022 6,761 5,064 0 240 0 4,512 326,394
30 409.59 601,198 2,176 1,693 0 220 0 1,418 327,812
31 409.89 603,713 2,515 1,477 0 171 0 1,476 329,288
TOTALS 89,843 57,420 0 3,693 0 49,581
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



